Fresh Coconut
Homemade Ice Tea - Lemongrass & Mint

Sugarcane Juice

SOFT DRINKS

Various Softdrinks
Chocolate Milk

Fristi

Apple Juice

Fresh Orange Juice

Lipton Ice Tea Sparkling
Lipton Ice Tea Green / Peach
Sourcy Blue @scn

Sourcy Sparkling sen

HOT DRINKS

Jasmine Tea

Green Tea

Tea - various flavours

Fresh Ginger Tea - with honey

Fresh Mint Tea - with honey

Hot Chocolate Milk - with whipped cream
Coffee

Vietnamese Coffee - hot / iced

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Irish Coffee
French Coffee
Italian Coffee
Spanish Coffee

3,70
3,70
3,70
3,70
4,55
3,90
3,90
6,80
6,80

3,50
3,50
3,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
3,60
4,80
3,20
4,80
4,20
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50

Vietnamese coffee

Che Ba Mau




HIH AR

Phojito
Rum - Mint - Lime - Lychee

Madam Saigon

Vodka - Vanilla - Cherry - Raspberry
Nha Trang Lagoon

Vodka - Blue Curagao - Blueberry

Da Nang Sunrise
Tequilla - Cherry - Orange - Coconut

Glass Bottle
Moscato Etnia Mancura ~ Chili 550 28,50
Maravilla Chardonnay ~ Chili 520 26,00
Soek Die Geluk Sauvignon Blanc ~ 550 27,00
South Africa
Pinot Grigio Paolo Leo ~ [taly 6,20 31,00

Soek Die Geluk Shiraz Rosé ~ South Africa 5,50 26,80

isdh ST Maravi|!a Merlot ~ Chili | 550 26,50
Soek Die Geluk ~ South Africa 580 27,00
Primitivo Paolo Leo ~ [taly 6,20 31,00
BEERS
Heineken 3,50
Saigon Export 4,50
Affligem Wit 3,80

. Heineken 0.0% 3,20

Sugarcane 4 .
e N & WHISKY & COGNAG

Ballantines / Jameson 5,30
Johnnie Walker Red 5,50
Johnnie Walker Black 6,50
Jack Daniels 6,50
Chivas / Glenfiddich 6,50
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P. 7,00
Courvoisier V.S.O.P. 7,00
DISTILLED
Ketel / Vieux 3,50
Coebergh Bessen 3,60
Martini Wit 4,10
Sherry 3,60
Port - white / red 3,60
Various Liquors from 5,00

SHARE YOUR MOMENTS WITH US



