

REFRESHERS

Fresh Coconut	7,00
Homemade Ice Tea - Lemongrass & Mint	5,50
Sugarcane Juice	6,00

SOFT DRINKS

Various Softdrinks	3,70
Chocolate Milk	3,70
Fristi	3,70
Apple Juice	3,70
Fresh Orange Juice	4,55
Lipton Ice Tea Sparkling	3,90
Lipton Ice Tea Green / Peach	3,90
Sourcy Blue (75cl)	6,80
Sourcy Sparkling (75cl)	6,80

HOT DRINKS

Jasmine Tea	3,50
Green Tea	3,50
Tea - various flavours	3,50
Fresh Ginger Tea - with honey	4,50
Fresh Mint Tea - with honey	4,50
Hot Chocolate Milk - with whipped cream	4,50
Coffee	3,60
Vietnamese Coffee - hot / iced	4,80
Espresso	3,20
Double Espresso	4,80
Cappuccino	4,20
Irish Coffee	8,50
French Coffee	8,50
Italian Coffee	8,50
Spanish Coffee	8,50

DESSERT

Che Ba Mau 3 Color Dessert-Jelly-Coconutmilk	6,00
Che Thap Cam Exotic fruit mix with herbal jelly	6,00
Che Khoai Mon Vietnamese tapioca pudding-taro- coconut milk - sweet potato	6,80
Kem Ba Vi 3 tropical ice cream flavours	6,80

PHO
SAIGON





COCKTAILS

Phojito <i>Rum - Mint - Lime - Lychee</i>	10,80
Madam Saigon <i>Vodka - Vanilla - Cherry - Raspberry</i>	10,80
Nha Trang Lagoon <i>Vodka - Blue Curaçao - Blueberry</i>	10,80
Da Nang Sunrise <i>Tequilla - Cherry - Orange - Coconut</i>	10,80

WINE

	Glass	Bottle
WHITE		
Moscato Etnia Mancura ~ <i>Chili</i>	5,50	28,50
Maravilla Chardonnay ~ <i>Chili</i>	5,20	26,00
Soek Die Geluk Sauvignon Blanc ~ <i>South Africa</i>	5,50	27,00
Pinot Grigio Paolo Leo ~ <i>Italy</i>	6,20	31,00
ROSÉ		
Soek Die Geluk Shiraz Rosé ~ <i>South Africa</i>	5,50	26,80
RED		
Maravilla Merlot ~ <i>Chili</i>	5,50	26,50
Soek Die Geluk ~ <i>South Africa</i>	5,80	27,00
Primitivo Paolo Leo ~ <i>Italy</i>	6,20	31,00

BEERS

Heineken	3,50
Saigon Export	4,50
Affligem Wit	3,80
Heineken 0.0%	3,20

WHISKY & COGNAC

Ballantines / Jameson	5,30
Johnnie Walker Red	5,50
Johnnie Walker Black	6,50
Jack Daniels	6,50
Chivas / Glenfiddich	6,50
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P.	7,00
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.	7,00

DISTILLED

Ketel / Vieux	3,50
Coebergh Bessen	3,60
Martini Wit	4,10
Sherry	3,60
Port - white / red	3,60
Various Liquors	from 5,00


SHARE YOUR MOMENTS WITH US
#PHOVIETNAMESERESTAURANT